

Pachet diverse

I.D.: 57374062

Data publicarii	25.05.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 636,93 RON - 636,93 RON

Descriere: PREZENTA TINE LOC DE COMANDA FERMA Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare
CILINDRU SIGURANTA 35/45 Buc 2 33.61 67.22 CILINDRU 40/40 URBIS Buc 2 35.29 70.58
CILINDRU SIGURANTA 45/45 Buc 2 36.97 73.94 CILINDRU BROASCA 30/50 Buc 2 33.61 67.22
585 CILINDRU BROASCA 30/40 Buc 2 33.61 67.22 BROASCA USI PVC 20X85 Buc 2 26.05 52.1
BROASCA USI PVC 25X85 Buc 2 25.21 50.42 BROASCA USI PVC 35X85 Buc 1 27.73 27.73 606
BROASCA INGR Y1 Buc 2 26.89 53.78 600 GARN.MANER+SILD 671 Buc 2 21.85 43.7 608
BROASCA INGR.Y3 Buc 1 22.69 22.69 600 GARN.MANER+SILD 663 Buc 1 21.85 21.85 YT-
25930 SURUBELNITA CR PH2X150 Buc 1 8.4 8.4 BIT PH 2 TORSION Buc 4 2.52 10.08
